• Snap fit tube element loading eliminates operator error
and extends tube life
• Industrial Cam & Groove quick release connectors ensure a secure
instant installation
• Flow rates up to 1,500 litre/hour up to 2 bar (peak) pressure
as standard
• Industrial three phase 0.37kW 230/400V TEFC AC motor gearboxes
and 1.1kW three phase 230/400V 50Hz TEFC AC motors

Please state the product code when ordering pumps and tubing.
All LoadSure pumpheads must be connected with flexible installation tubing
LoadSure installation tubing ordering codes
Transparent PVC tubing with
3/4”  PP female C&G connectors
Transparent PVC tubing with 3/4”
PP female/male C&G connectors
Length(m)/bore(mm)
1m/19mm 069.6171.PFC 069.6171.PTC
3m/19mm 069.6173.PFC 069.6173.PTC
LoadSure installation tubing ordering codes
Black PVC tubing with 3/4”  PP
female C&G connectors
Black PVC tubing with 3/4”  PP
female/male C&G connectors
Length(m)/bore(mm)
1m/19mm 069.6181.PFC 069.6181.PTC
3m/19mm 069.6183.PFC 069.6183.PTC
LoadSure industrial element mating connectors
C&G female PP 3/4” connector with 1/2” barbed end 069.0120.PFC
C&G female PP 3/4” connector with 3/4” barbed end 069.0170.PFC
C&G female PP 3/4” connector with 1/2” BSP/NPT threaded end 069.0120.PTC
C&G female PP 3/4” connector with 3/4” BSP/NPT threaded end 069.0170.PTC
315
192
315
192